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Water Body (County)
Cedar Creek (DeKalb)
Deeds Creek (Kosciusko)
Driftwood River
(Bartholomew)

Elkhart River (Elkhart)

Eller Run (Hamilton)

Fawn River (Steuben)

Gast Ditch (St. Joseph)
Lake Manitou (Fulton)
Pigeon Creek (Steuben)
Silver Creek (Clark)
Skinner Lake (Noble)
South Fork Blue River
(Washington)

Spy Run Creek (Allen)

St. Joseph River (St. Joseph)
Sugar Creek (Montgomery)
Trier Ditch (Allen)

Walnut Creek (Grant)
Walnut Creek (Kosciusko)

West Boggs Reservoir
(Daviess)

White River (Delaware)

White River (Delaware)
Yellow River (Marshall)

Project Description
Stream Design
Feasibility Study

Stream Design

Dam Removal Feasibility
Study

Stream Design-Build
Watershed Land Treatment
Stream Design

Water Quality Monitoring
Watershed Land Treatment
Dam Removal

Lake Diagnostic Study

Watershed Land Treatment

Stream Construction

Stream Construction

Dam Removal
Stream/Wetland Construction
Stream Construction
Watershed Land Treatment

Lake Diagnostic Study

Dam Removal Feasibility
Study

Dam Modification Design-
Build

Stream Design-Build

Grant Award
$50,000
$36,000

$45,000

$36,000

$75,000
$20,000
$30,000
$8,800
$25,000
$75,000
$32,000

$25,000

$75,000
$80,000
$80,000
$100,000
$100,000
$25,000

$36,000
$35,000

$70,000

$32,000
Total =$ 1,090,800
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