

Water Body (County)	Project Description	Grant Award
Cedar Creek (DeKalb)	Stream Design	\$50,000
Deeds Creek (Kosciusko)	Feasibility Study	\$36,000
Driftwood River (Bartholomew)	Stream Design	\$45,000
Elkhart River (Elkhart)	Dam Removal Feasibility Study	\$36,000
Eller Run (Hamilton)	Stream Design-Build	\$75,000
Fawn River (Steuben)	Watershed Land Treatment	\$20,000
Gast Ditch (St. Joseph)	Stream Design	\$30,000
Lake Manitou (Fulton)	Water Quality Monitoring	\$8,800
Pigeon Creek (Steuben)	Watershed Land Treatment	\$25,000
Silver Creek (Clark)	Dam Removal	\$75,000
Skinner Lake (Noble)	Lake Diagnostic Study	\$32,000
South Fork Blue River (Washington)	Watershed Land Treatment	\$25,000
Spy Run Creek (Allen)	Stream Construction	\$75,000
St. Joseph River (St. Joseph)	Stream Construction	\$80,000
Sugar Creek (Montgomery)	Dam Removal	\$80,000
Trier Ditch (Allen)	Stream/Wetland Construction	\$100,000
Walnut Creek (Grant)	Stream Construction	\$100,000
Walnut Creek (Kosciusko)	Watershed Land Treatment	\$25,000
West Boggs Reservoir (Daviess)	Lake Diagnostic Study	\$36,000
White River (Delaware)	Dam Removal Feasibility Study	\$35,000
White River (Delaware)	Dam Modification Design- Build	\$70,000
Yellow River (Marshall)	Stream Design-Build	\$32,000
		Total = \$ 1.